N700
Psilrc useries
Compact Electric ctuators
.Compact, Low Profile
.Rigid Linear Guides
.DC Stepper Motor
(Optional AC Seruo Motor)p
n

lriusn |Jltillor $enies U(
How to Order Specifications
LC6C -220 A D
Dimensions
Compatible actuator LXtrD2trtr-!trtrtr!
Power supply 24VDC t 10ol. Max. 3.0A
Number ol setting posilions 28
Position setting method Setting with dedicated teaching box
(LC5-1-T1-02)
Position control method Absolute and incremental moves
Speed: 6 to 200mny's (with feed screw lead of 12mm)
Input signal capacity Optically isolated input
24VDC Max. SmA
Output signal capacity Optically isolated output
Max. 30VDC or less Max. 20mA
Parameter setting Position data setting, Speed acc€leration setting, etc.
Indication LED LED for power supply, LED for alarm
Operating temperature 5 to 40'C
Dedicated teaching box
LC5-1-T1- 02
LC6G22OAD
ffi-
lul.lr;r I
ILI-L-|
ilililililit ilililil[
B B.ts.
B.B-BE
6:i%
\@V
@ @
F::] _
iElllEFffil
El ffi
L ]p
n
eu
a
ir
e
[PirsP l,dtm $epies LJ{
CmE[tUfrult
Series LCOC
Connecting Example
. Power Connector
Molex lnc. part numb€r 39-01-2180 (receptacle), 39-00-0039
(pins). Uses crimp tool 1'1-01-0014 and pin dxtraction tool
numbe|I l -03-0M4.
(POWER Connector)
(Electric Actuators)
trtrtrtr
MEEre
tslt6ll=7tr-@mmtrfol
r|s
ORIGIN SWITCH (+) 4
i t-----=
i - - l
f(our) 5
t) 6
LllVlT SWITCH (+) 7
I
I
r r -
r l
: l
f(our) B
(1 I
A PHASE (Orange)
24V 1
+,  DC24V
OV